News Release



DATE: SEPTEMBER 29, 2023 RELEASE NUMBER 38|23

Welcome (back) to OUTRIGGER Maldives Maafushivaru Resort

Come be here for unforgettable savings of up-to 40% + bonus inclusions



Download High-Resolution Images of OUTRIGGER Maldives Maafushivaru Resort Here

MALDIVES – Experience the epitome of barefoot luxury at <u>OUTRIGGER Maldives Maafushivaru Resort</u>, a treasured retreat nestled in the heart of the Indian Ocean, surrounded by crystal-clear turquoise waters and white-sand beaches. Discover a world of opulence with a limited-time offer of up-to 40-percent off on lavish overwater and beach villas, complete with private pools and modern, chic conveniences. This exclusive offer is available for stays through December 31, 2024.

Unwind in style or indulge in adventure with the Welcome (back) to OUTRIGGER Maldives Maafushivaru Resort offer, meticulously curated to provide guests with an unforgettable experience:

- **A Culinary Journey:** Begin each day with an exquisite daily buffet breakfast and savor delectable dinners for two at the internationally themed Cuisine Gallery.
- Luxurious Sunset Cruise: Enjoy a relaxing sunset cruise amidst the idyllic Maldivian turquoise waters, contingent upon favorable weather conditions.
- Seamless Tranquility: Experience a stress-free arrival and departure with guaranteed early check-in and late check-out.
- **Luxury Villa Upgrade:** Elevate the stay with a complimentary villa upgrade, subject to availability upon arrival, ensuring guests have the most luxurious accommodations possible.

This exclusive offer is available for a minimum stay of four nights and is subject to availability, with changes possible without prior notice. Some restrictions may apply. Book a luxurious escape by November 15, 2023, and enjoy a stay through December 31, 2024.

To secure a reservation, call 1-866-326-6803 or visit <u>www.outrigger.com</u> using promo code 'WELCOME.'

Prepare to be enchanted by the lavish bonus inclusions that await. Escape to paradise, where luxury knows no bounds. An unforgettable experience awaits at OUTRIGGER Maldives Maafushivaru Resort.

###

ABOUT OUTRIGGER MALDIVES MAAFUSHIVARU RESORT

Experience the enchantment of OUTRIGGER Maldives Maafushivaru Resort, an exquisite retreat in the pristine South Ari Atoll of the Indian Ocean. Accessible via a scenic 25-minute seaplane journey from Male, the resort provides seamless airport transfers from an exclusive airport lounge. The five-star property offers 81 villas in five distinct styles, exuding barefoot luxury and comfort. Savor culinary delights at the four restaurants, bars and cafes, or rejuvenate at the spa, library lounge and boutique. Adventure enthusiasts can delight in a fully equipped PADI and SSI dive center, embark on island excursions and enjoy outdoor movie nights. Couples can partake in intimate vow renewals. Committed to conservation, the resident marine biologist leads marine discovery trips, coral regeneration projects and marine life presentations as part of the OUTRIGGER Zone initiative. Stay connected at <u>www.outrigger.com</u> and <u>@OUTRIGGERMaafushivaru</u> to discover more about property offerings at this idyllic paradise.

ABOUT OUTRIGGER RESORTS & HOTELS

For 75 years, OUTRIGGER has charted a journey of discovery – expanding from Hawai'i to premier resort destinations including Fiji, Mauritius, Thailand and the Maldives. The privately held hospitality company invites guests to 'Come Be Here' with authentic Signature Experiences and the <u>Outrigger DISCOVERY loyalty program</u> – a member of the award-winning Global Hotel Alliance (GHA). OUTRIGGER's multi-branded portfolio includes OUTRIGGER® Resorts, OHANA Hotels by OUTRIGGER®, Hawaii Vacation Condos by Outrigger®, Kapalua Villas Maui and Honua Kai Resort & Spa Maui while also managing select properties from top international hotel brands including Embassy Suites by Hilton®, Best Western® and Hilton Grand Vacations®. Find out more at<u>OUTRIGGER.com</u> or visit @OUTRIGGERResorts on <u>Facebook, Instagram</u> and <u>Twitter</u>.

MEDIA CONTACT

Monica Salter VP Global Communications & Social Responsibility Outrigger Hospitality Group Ph: +1-808-921-6839 | Email: monica.salter@outrigger.com